Tomogo Hale be com the the sub transfer	The Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling (an undertaking of Fiddletree Music, Inc.) 11302 Avocet Drive Chesterfield VA 23838-8945			
Halo of the substance o	2020	Tel: 804-778-4708 Fax: 804-778-7540 e-mail: jinkdiddle@aol.com jinkdiddle.com facebook.com/jinkdiddle		
	Registration r	Form ug 2; Week 2: Aug 2 - 7, 2020 - Valle Crucis NC		
Discounted fees (for applicants meeting ea	arly registration and timely p	avment deadlines):		

Discounted fees (for applicants meeting early registration and timely payment deadlines):						
Resident Participants (RP)	Week 1: \$965.00	W/e: \$290.00	Week 0 or 2	2: \$585.00		
Non-Resident Participants (N-RP)	Week 1: \$645.00	W/e: \$205.00	Week 0 or 2	2: \$445.00		
Resident Non-Participants (RN-P)	Week 1: \$645.00	W/e: \$205.00	Week 0 or 2	2: \$445.00		
Residents requesting private room [PR]	Week 1: +\$280.00	W/e: +\$80.00	Week 0 or 2	2: N/A		
A non-refundable deposit of \$500 for week 1,	\$150 for the weekend and	\$350 for weeks 0 o	r 2 is due by March	31, 2019, to		
qualify for discount. An application fee must a	accompany each registration	on. (See Payment S	chedule & Cancell	ation Policy.)		
Name:			Sex:			
Address:						
City:	State:		ZIP:			
Telephone (1):	(2):					
FAX:	Text mes	saging acceptable	9? 1	2		
E-mail (primary):	(al	t):				
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY and CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:						
Will you attend as RP N-RP		Wk0 Wk	1 W/e	Wk 2		
Any dietary requests?						
If under 21, please state age	otherwise, indicate ad	e category 21-35:	36-50:	>50:		
By what name would you like to be addre						
Have you applied for a Wk 1 scholarship			Other source?	YES		
<i>,</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•					

PLEASE NOTE:

You must have a copy of Jink's Rally Music available to you at summer session. It is available for download from the web site. But if you are a first time participant and would like the files on CD, check here. YES

AFTER SIGNING THE WAIVER BELOW, PLEASE COMPLETE PARTS 2 & 3 OF THIS APPLICATION

Waiver Form

- Recordings or photographs may be made during any session for archival or non-commercial purposes, including publicity. By signing and submitting my application, I consent to being in such recordings or photographs.
- The applicant (and his parents or guardians in the case of a minor child), if accepted to the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling, do(es) hereby release and forever discharge the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling, Fiddletree Music, Inc., Valle Crucis Conference Center, their successors, assigns and personal representatives from all manner of liability, responsibility, accountability, actions, proceedings, claims, and demands whatsoever for or on account of any actions or failure to act or defects of any kind, whether such acts or lack of acts or defects have already occurred or may hereafter occur, it being the intent hereof to release and forever discharge completely the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling, Fiddletree Music, Inc., & Valle Crucis Conference Center, as completely as if the applicant (and his parents or guardians in the case of a minor child) had never entered the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling.
- The applicant (and his parents or guardians in the case of a minor child) expressly agree(s) to indemnify the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling & Fiddletree Music, Inc. against all claims, damages, costs and expenses whatsoever arising out of the applicant's enrollment in and attendance at the Jink & Diddle School of Scottish Fiddling other than those costs and expenses for which fees have been charged and paid.
- By signing below the applicant certifies that s/he (or parent for a minor child) has read and understood the Payment Schedule and Cancellation Policy document dated 9/3/2018 (or later) in the bottom right hand corner.

Signature:

Date:_

APPLICANT (Parent / guardian must sign if applicant is a minor child)

THIS FORM MUST BE SIGNED AND DATED

Please do not type your name into the signature line. If you wish to submit your application electronically, go to www.jinkdiddle.com